
 

List of participants – Breakout Groups 

Group 1 
Mr Achouri Hachemi Algeria hachemi.achouri@mf.gov.dz 
Mr Saleh Aldoseri  Bahrain sa.aldoseri@interior.gov.bh 
Mr  غناوي ع�ي   Iraq aliganawi1978@gmail.com 
Mr Thamer Aziz Iraq at7001227@gmail.com 
Mr Abdulaziz Alsaqubi Kuwait Az.alsaqubi@gmail.com 
Ms Bouthaina Amar Morocco b.amar@douane.gov.ma 
Mr Abdessalame Halli Morocco abdou.smartboy@gmail.com 
Mr Mohammed Alofi Saudi Arabia Alofim@nazaha.gov.sa 
Mr Aaid Mohammed  Sudan aiad.mohammed@fiu.gov.sd 
Ms Amel Barouni Laourine Tunisia amel.laourine@bct.gov.TN 
Ms Sulaiman Alkaabi United Arab Emirates salkaabi@pp.gov.ae 

Group 2 
Mr Ouzzani Toufik Algeria toufik.hamza@gmail.com 
Ms Eman Samir Elkamary Egypt eman.s.elqemary@ppo.gov.eg 
Ms Zainab Abbas  Iraq zienab.subhi@yahoo.com 
Ms Nidaa O. Khaleefa Jordan Nidaa.Khaleefa@cbj.gov.jo 
Mr Zaid Aloraifan Kuwait zaloraifan@kwfiu.gov.kw 
Ms Fadoua Boumaize Morocco f.boumaize@bkam.ma 
Ms Kifah M. Ali Oman kafah.lawati@taxoman.gov.om 
Mr Waleed Alhamdan Saudi Arabia mohsenwa@zatca.gov.sa 
Ms Farah Ismael Syrian Arab Republic farahismae73@gmail.com 
Mr Moez Balcouti Tunisia moez.baclouti@finances.gov.tn 
Mr Ebrahim Mohsen Al-Esaei Yemen ibrahim.alesae@fiu-ye.com 

Group 3 
Mr Ebrahim Awachi Bahrain emawachi@moic.gov.bh 
Ms Ayatallah Elnagdy Egypt aya.taher@cbe.org.eg 
Ms Ghadah Muayad Hikmat Al-Obaidi  Iraq ghadamuaayed@gmail.com 
Ms Sahar Ziqlam Jordan Sahar.ziqlam@cbj.gov.jo 
Ms Marie Feghaly Lebanon marie.feghaly@sic.gov.lb 
Ms Soumaya SBAI Morocco ssbai@courdescomptes.ma 
Mr Ibrahim Al Hazami Oman al-hizami300@hotmail.com 
Mr Basma Alkhulaif Saudi Arabia Basmaalkhulaif@gmail.com 
Ms Salama Alshamsi United Arab Emirates salama.alshamsi@amlctf.gov.ae 

Group 4 
Mr Aydin VojoodiMolan Iran aydin-vojoodi@hotmail.com 
Ms Farnaz Arta Iran farnazarta202@yahoo.com 
Mr Salah Aldeen Alnabelsi Jordan salahaldeen.a@yahoo.com 
Ms Taghreed Al Sharhan Kuwait taghreedalsharhan@gmail.com 
Mr Wassim Al Kaakour Lebanon wassim.alkaakour@sic.gov.lb 
Ms Sara Alfawaz Saudi Arabia salfawaz@zatca.gov.sa 
Ms Ghada Fawaz Syrian Arab Republic gfawaz80@gmail.com 
Ms Lana Pebley United Arab Emirates lana.pebley@amlctf.gov.ae 
Mr Osama Omer Ali Mohammed Yemen osama.omar@fiu-ye.com 

 


